Uitslagenlijst Maasstadloop
Rotterdam - Zondag 6 oktober 2024

MAN, 5 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Yahunay Haile Schiedam 17:32
2 Yaniek Loman PAC 18:28
3 Jamie Claus PAC 19:39
4 Lucas Snijder Rotterdam 19:51
5 Floris Loman Nieuwerkerk ad |Jssel 20:37
6 Navaro Haliwela PAC 21:56
7 Bert Immerzeel Vlaardingen 24:09
8 Bert Snijder Capelle aan den IJssel 24:16
9 Mark Stuurman Oud-Beijerland 24:35
10 Jacky Haliwela Capelle aan den IJssel 25:55
11 Ronald Paul PAC 26:27
12 Mile Pajic 's Heerenberg 26:31
13 Cees Zwinkels Rotterdam 27:23
14 Jasper de Ruiter Rotterdam 28:19
15 Michael Beket Rotterdam 29:10
16 Eugune Mikoen Voorburg 29:16
17 Karel Moltzer Rotterdam 29:16
18 Peter Barnouw PAC 29:22
19 Michel de Kraker PAC 29:22
20 Rick Brouwer Nederland 32:19
21 Nico Schonewille Hoogeveen 33:05
22 Arjan Verburg Rotterdam 33:25
23 Jordy Nijenhuis Zwijndrecht 36:19
24 Mark van der Geer Nederland 41:25

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

VROUW, 5 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam

1 Christilera van Weibergen Den Haag 22:28

2 Filippa van Bruggen PAC 22:50

3 Hannah Visser Rotterdam 22:51

4 Dido Visser Rotterdam 24:56

5 Lynn Blokland PAC 25:37

6 Lara de Vries Vlaardingen 25:40

7 Anne Groenewege Rotterdam 25:40

8 Patricia Janeth Sandee-Polo PAC 25:55

9 Bianca Rietveld Capelle aan den IJssel 26:06
10 Hennie van den Bout Rotterdam 26:50
11 Josipa Benic Zaandam 27:12
12 Stephanie Roggeveen Rotterdam 28:19
13 Kate Beket PAC 28:25
14 Katinka Teunissen Rotterdam 28:28
15 Marieke Dijkxhoorn PAC 28:36
16 Marieke Brooijmans Bergen op Zoom 28:57
17 Maxime Berets Rotterdam 29:13
18 Pien Duffhuis Rotterdam 29:13
19 Annelies Moltzer Schiedam 29:16
20 Cathelijn Aarts Schiedam 29:54
21 Elles van Dillen Spijkenisse 29:58
22 AA de Kan Rotterdam 30:00
23 Laura Bol Dordrecht 31:44
24 Elise Koene Hoogvliet Rotterdam 33:16
25 Nicoletta Roggen Nederland 34:20
26 Juliette van Halst Rotterdam 34:40
27 Kelly Verheij Rotterdam 34:40
28 Samantha Sodjo Rotterdam 34:45
29 Hasna Oulad Abdennabi Rotterdam 34:45
30 Manon Mutsaers Brielle 34:46
31 Sandra Schimmel Rotterdam 34:46
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Uitslagenlijst Maasstadloop
Rotterdam - Zondag 6 oktober 2024

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
32 Astrid Chander-Stroet Haarlemmermeer 34:55
33 Leonie Snoek Maassluis 35:04
34 Esther Vos PAC 35:38
35 Louise Zimmerman Rotterdam Atletiek 37:25
36 Joan Titarsolej Nederland 38:50
37 Yasmina Serroukh Rotterdam 39:57
38 Lidewij Nijenhuis Zwijndrecht 41:22
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Govert van der Gun PAC 34:48

2 Arvid Korporaal Apeldoorn 37:20

3 Randolf van Lambalgen PAC 37:38

4 Ernest van der Kwast PAC 37:47

5 Folkert van der Krol Energie 37:54

6 Jasper Ligtvoet PAC 40:20

7 Jorrit Hagen Berkel en Rodenrijs 40:30

8 Roel Stellinga Rotterdam 42:37

9 Rob van Veen Capelle aan den IJssel 43:09
10 Arent Jan Oskam Rotterdam 43:38
11 Antonio Cappiello Rotterdam 44:01
12 Willem Jellema Rotterdam 44:25
13 Marcel van Tuyll Rotterdam 44:47
14 Koen Hendrix Barendrecht 47:20
15 Silvano Jonker Rotterdam 47:25
16 Egbert Roodbol PAC 47:33
17 Bart Pastor Ter Aar 47:39
18 Paul Streep PAC 47:42
19 Roan van de Wege Rotterdam 47:42
20 David Hoorn Maassluis 47:43
21 Tom van Haasen Echt 47:44
22 Tim Por Rotterdam 48:18
23 Rens Goedvolk Rotterdam 48:45
24 Leon Struijk Berkel en Rodenrijs 49:41
25 Daan Foudraine PAC 50:44
26 Tim Nanninga Rotterdam 51:00
27 Danny Blesing Rotterdam 51:03
28 Giovanni Borgwit Rotterdam 51:06
29 Ron Nagtzaam PAC 51:56
30 Remy van Aarden Rotterdam 52:11
31 Isidro de Paz Garcia Leiden 52:34
32 Kevin de Bruijn Rozenburg Zh 52:39
33 Igor Dudevszky Rotterdam 53:19
34 Gilbert Rekkers Rotterdam 54:08
35 Rich den Hartog Barendrecht 54:10
36 Daan Smeets Amsterdam 54:19
37 Rob Verhorst PAC 55:36
38 Stan Smeets Rotterdam 55:46
39 Geert de Jong De Westereen 55:56
40 Martin van den Heuvel Schiedam 56:10
41 Dick van Prooijen Loopgroep PK 56:28
42 Kevin Bot Krimpen aan den lJssel 56:59
43 Jeroen Knijn PAC 57:16
44 Tom Broere Capelle aan den IJssel 57:30
45 Erwin Westveer Rotterdam 57:41
46 Jacques Bouman Rotterdam 57:58
47 Kelvin Mans Maastricht 58:20
48 Ronald Kruyt Rotterdam Atletiek 58:35
49 David van de Wege Rotterdam 58:37
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Uitslagenlijst Maasstadloop
Rotterdam - Zondag 6 oktober 2024

Plaats Naam
50 Hans Schaap
51 Hans Smit
52 Frank Kramp
53 Sander Lammerts van Bueren
54 Jaap Assenberg
55 Bert de Goede
56 Pieter Kingma

VROUW, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam

1 Lizzy Pons

2 Lisa Petersen

3 Esmée Dijkhuizen

4 Margo Weerman

5 Christine Geluk

6 Marit Yska

7 Tessa Mentink

8 Charlotte Baan

9 Carla Nanninga
10 Arienne Kapteijn
11 Danique Corstjens
12 Erin Haije
13 Anouk Sleiderink
14 Julie Smolenaers
15 Noa Peart
16 Anda Noordhuis
17 Nina van der Laak
18 Ula Wilinska
19 Iris ter Laak
20 Eveline Been
21 Iris van Pelt
22 Ineke Frederik
23 Mieke de Poorter
24 Esther van Voorden
25 Carolien Arensman
26 Antonia Ortjens-Tapprich
27 Linda Driessche
28 Bie Keiluhu
29 Yvonne Kanselaar
30 Rozemarijn Dekker

J8-10, KIDSRUN (8-10 JAAR)

Plaats Naam
1 Andreas Artiga Gonzalez
2 Florian Oskam
3 Pierre Poncelet
4 Max Doomen
5 Robin Booms
6 Loek Hagen
7 Jidde Lops
8 Eray Cankapli
9 Fedde Mikoen
10 Auke Hagen
11 Maxim Steinmann
12 Jonas Berends
13 Amjaz Nameq Mustafa
14 Sven Booms
15 Olle Jellema
16 Jack Beket

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Vlaardingen 58:59
Rotterdam 58:59
Barendrecht 59:42
Arnhem 1:02:45
Rotterdam 1:03:18
Haarlem 1:03:31
Rotterdam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Gouderak 40:01
Rotterdam 43:20
Rotterdam 47:50
PAC 48:01
PAC 50:15
Berkel en Rodenrijs 50:58
PAC 51:03
QOostvoorne 51:07
Gorinchem 51:33
Nederland 51:57
Amsterdam 53:04
Rhoon 53:05
Rotterdam 54:31
Rotterdam 54:31
Capelle aan den IJssel 54:38
Berkel en Rodenrijs 57:20
Echt 58:11
Rotterdam 59:47
Hendrik-ldo-Ambacht 1:01:01
Rotterdam 1:01:58
Arnhem 1:02:45
Schiedam 1:02:52
Schiedam 1:03:29
Schiedam 1:03:41
Rotterdam 1:03:44
Ehnen 1:04:00
Schiedam 1:04:51
Mijnsheerenland 1:07:35
Rotterdam 1:10:29
Ouderkerk aan den IJssel 1:12:01

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Rotterdam
Rotterdam
Rotterdam

Bergen op Zoom
Oud-Beijerland
Berkel en Rodenrijs
Oud- Beijerland
Rotterdam
Schiedam

Berkel en Rodenrijs
Rotterdam
Rotterdam
Rotterdam
Oud-Beijerland
Rotterdam
Rotterdam

3:45
4:00
4:14
4:21
4:33
4:45
4:46
4:52
4:53
4:57
4:59
5:05
5:09
5:17
5:18
5:23
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Uitslagenlijst Maasstadloop
Rotterdam - Zondag 6 oktober 2024

M8-10, KIDSRUN (8-10 JAAR)

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Plaats Naam
1 Ava Artiga Gonzalez
2 Fiene Mikoen
3 Eva van Leenen
4 Lisa Nijenhuis
5 Carlijn Nijenhuis
6 Fleur Knijn
7 Liv Beket
8 Olivia Ontani
9 Alice Cappiello

J3-7, PUPPYRUN (3-7 JAAR)
Plaats Naam

1 Alexandre Poncelet

2 Senn van Tiel

3 Jules van Aarden

4 Joep Jellema

5 Luke Artiga Gonzalez

6 Ruben Beltman

7 Leon viot

8 Daniel Cappiello

9 Nox Lammerts van Bueren

M3-7, PUPPYRUN (3-7 JAAR)

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Plaats Naam

1 Lois Snoek
2 Sofie de Vries
3 Lieke van Leenen
4 Senna Groenewegen
5 Feyza Cankapli
6 Fleur Knijn
7 Robin Nijenhuis
8 Lauren Looye
9 Amber Claus

10 Eline Snoek

11 Nienke van Staveren

Rotterdam

Schiedam

Capelle aan den IJssel
Zwijndrecht
Zwijndrecht
Rotterdam

Rotterdam

Hoogvliet

Rotterdam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Rotterdam
Rotterdam
Rotterdam
Rotterdam
Rotterdam
Rotterdam
Berkenwoude
Rotterdam
Arnhem

Maassluis
Vlaardingen
Capelle aan den IJssel
Rotterdam
Rotterdam
Rotterdam
Zwijndrecht
Zwijndrecht
Rotterdam
Maassluis
Rotterdam

4:55
5:01
5:01
5:21
5:23
5:33
5:57
6:07
6:17

1:36
1:58
2:21
2:24
2:24
2:31
3:12
3:44
4:49

2:00
2:02
2:08
2:27
2:33
2:36
2:47
2:47
3:04
3:22
3:47
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